
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

                   

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 

(229)-890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 

      

   Cokesbury Hwy & Cokesbury Church Road 

                Hartwell, Georgia 30643 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 at 2 P.M. 
 

 
 

381 +/- Acres Timberland 

Hart County, Georgia 

 

 

Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 

Online Only Auction 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  

  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this 381 +/- Acre 
Timberland tract located in Northeast Georgia. 
 
This 381 +/- Acre timberland tract located in Northeast Georgia in Hart County is that 
special tract everyone is looking for.  For the recreational buyer these rolling red 
Georgia hills with magnificent pine timber offer a high population of Whitetail Deer, 
Turkey, and Duck and a 2 ½ acre fishing lake.  For the timberland investor the pine 
timber on this tract has been well maintained and is ready to be thinned for immediate 
income plus tremendous growth potential in the future.  Offered by Weeks Auction 
Group in multiple parcels you can buy the size tract you’re looking for or the entire 
property.  Check out our video of this property and imagine yourself as the owner.  

 
Bidding for this property will open on January 11, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to January 25, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 p.m. eastern time 
subject to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Mark Manley, CAI, AARE, MPPA 
President 
 

 

 

 

http://www.weeksauctiongroup.com/


 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Tuesday, January 25, 2022 at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Saturday, January 8th 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
     Saturday, January 15th 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Mark Manley, CAI, AARE, MPPA 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 - Office 
     (229) 891-1377 - Cell 
     Mark@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  Cokesbury Hwy & Cokesbury Church Road, Hartwell, Georgia 30643 
 

Auction Date:  Tuesday, January 25, 2022 at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  381 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: C93 052 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $2,394.14 
 
Driving Directions: From Atlanta on Interstate 85 take Exit 177, travel south on GA Hwy 77 S through 
Hartwell for approximately 22 miles to Cokesbury Hwy.  Turn left onto Cokesbury Hwy and travel 2.2 
miles to the property on the right.  The entrance to the property is at the intersection of Cokesbury 
Hwy and Cokesbury Church Road. “Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 

 

• 381.22 +/- Acre Timberland Tract  

• Offered Divided and as a Whole 

• Excellent Stand of Pine Timber 

• 2 ½ +/- Acre Lake 

• Extensive Interior Road System 

• Deer, Turkey, and Duck Population 

• Established Feed Plots and Shooting Lanes 

• Frontage on Little Cedar Creek 

• Convenient Hartwell and the Lake Hartwell Dam  
 
This entire 381 +/- Acre property is protected by a Conservation Easement a “Summary of Grantor and 
Grantee Rights” is included in this Property Information Package.  The “Deed of Conservation 
Easement” is recorded in Deed Book 745 Page 392 – 420 in the deed records of the Hart County Clerk 
of Superior Court. A copy can be provided upon request. 
 
This property is sold subject to Covenants for an Agricultural Preferential Assessment recorded in Deed 
Book 892, Pages 751-752. the office of the Clerk of Superior Court, Hart County, Georgia (hereinafter 
the “Covenant”).  This Covenant expires on December 31, 2029. 
 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 

Aerial Map 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map - Page 1 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 2 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 3  
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Topo Map 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Flood Map 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
 
 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easment 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easment 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easment 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Conservation Easement 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
C93 052 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
C93 052 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
C93 052 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tax Parcel Number:  C93 052 

 

 

All that tract or parcel of land, with all improvements located thereon, lying and being in the 114th G.M 

District, Hart County, Georgia, containing 381.22 acres, more or less, being bounded, now or formerly, 

substantially as follows: Northwest by State Route #77 Spur, property of Cokesbury Methodist Church, and 

property of Eves J. & Sara L. Morvant; Northeast by property of Carey Alston Mickel, Ill and County Paved 

Road #3; Southeast by the centerline of Little Cedar Creek (the centerline of said creek being the property 

line); Southwest by property of Virginia Bramblett, and property of David Burbick; West by property of James 

L.& Olma F. Burbick, and property of Willie Lee Fouch. This tract or parcel of land is more particularly 

shown and delineated by a plat of survey dated April 3, 2007 prepared for Fred Lovell and Larry Bramblett by 

Bauknight & Associates, Inc., W. Slate Bauknight, Georgia Registered Land Surveyoy, recorded in Plat Book 

25, at Page 188, in the Office of the Clerk of the Superior Court of Hart County, Georgia. Said plat and the 

recordation thereof are by reference incorporated herein and made a part of this description. 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Plat Map 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

CUVA - Page 1  

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

CUVA - Page 2 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


